AREA REPRESENTATIVES

Area Representative Director
Tim Watson
tim.watson@texasbaptists.org
903.261.1929 Cell

PANHANDLE
Area Representative
Vacant
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WEST TEXAS
Area Representative
Vacant
RIO GRANDE VALLEY

Daniel DeLeon

Area Representative

daniel.deleon@texasbaptists.org
956-330-6527 Cell
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Area Representative

Dan Curry
dan.curry@texasbaptists.org A DALLAS
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Area Representative

Steve Dominy
steve.dominy@texasbaptists.org
405.765.7880

EAST TEXAS

Area Representative

Tim Watson
tim.watson@texasbaptists.org
903.261.1929 Cell
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Area Representative

Tim Marrow
tim.marrow@texasbaptists.org
254.315.2667 Cell
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HOUSTON

Area Representative

Ernest Dagohoy
ernest.dagohoy@texasbaptists.org
832.646.4965 Cell

SAN ANTONIO

Area Representative

Fred Ater

fred.ater@texasbaptists.org TEXAS BAPTISTS
210.913.1891 Cell Updated September 2020



